ACADEMIC CALENDAR OF SESSION: 2022-2023

MONTHS DATES DAYS ACTIVITIES
Jul-22 July 1, 2022 Friday Session start

July 1-6, 2022 Fri.-Sat. Induction Program

July 24, 2022 Sunday College Foundation Day

July 30, 2022 Saturday Last date to deposit 1st Instalment Fee
Aug-22 August 15, 2022 Monday Independence Day

August 19, 2022 Friday Krishna Janmashtami

August 20, 2022 Saturday Debate and Extempore Competition
Sep-22 September 5, 2022 Monday Teacher’s Day & Fresher Party Celebration

September 14, 2022 Wednesday | Hindi Diwas: Essay writing and speech competition

September 17, 2022 Saturday Late. Sh. Prabhu Dayal Aggrawal Ji 'Puny Tithi'

& Blood Donation Camp

Sept 26-30, 2022 Mon.-Fri. 1st Terminal Examination
Oct-22 October 1, 2022 Saturday Song & Dance Competition

October 3, 2022 Monday Durga Ashtami

October 4, 2022 Tuesday Maha Navami Puja

October 5, 2022 Wednesday | Dussehra

Oct 22-29,2022 Sat.-Sat. Deepawali Vacation

October 31, 2022 Monday Last date to deposit 2nd Instalment Fee
Nov-22 November 5, 2022 Saturday Career Councelling

Nov 10-12, 2022 Thur.-Sat. Excursion

November 26, 2022 Saturday World Constitution Day & Annual Function
Dec-22 December 1, 2022 Thursday World Aids Awareness and Female Foeticide Day

December 10, 2022 Saturday Human Rights Day

December 13-16, 2022 | Mon.-Fri. 2nd Terminal Examination

December 24, 2022 Saturday Parent-Teacher Meeting

Dec.26, -Jan 4, 2023 Mon.-Wed. Winter Vacation
Jan-23 January 12,2023 Thursday Youth Day : Quiz competition

January 14,2023 Saturday Makar Sankranti

January 15,2023 Monday Last date to deposit 3nd Instalment Fee

January 26,2023 Thursday Republic Day Celebration
Feb-23 February 17- 18, 2023 Fri.-Sat. Sports meet

February 20-23, 2023 Mon.-Thurs. | Pre-University Examination

February 25,2023 Saturday Farewell party

February 28, 2023 Monday National Science Day : Science Exhibition
Mar-23 March , 2023 Tuesday Commencement of University Examination




